Time Location Function

2014

2015
January
1-1-2015
-All Day- ¢ Bank holiday
5-1-2015
-All Day- 7 . Keep diary free
6-1-2015
-All Day- ¢ Keep diary free
7-1-2015
-All Day- # Keep diary free
8-1-2015
11:00 # Taoiseach's Room Meeting with Taoiseach
12:00 ¢ LH Meet with Fergal Goodman and team
13:00 ¢ Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting
14:15 # Council Chamber Government Meeting
16:00 2 LH Meet with Tracey Conroy & team
9-1-2015
09:45 Z HH Meeting with Fergal Lynch & team
11:15 ¢ HH Meeting with Frances Spillane & team
17:00 7 Travel
10-1-2015
10:00 7 HH | Meet Dr Hillary Dunne (Patient Opinion
Ireland)
10:45 ¢ HH Meet Tom Curran
13:15 ¢ HH Meeting re. Integration of 3 current
Children's Hospitals to New Children's
Hospital
14:15 ¢ HH Meet with Amnesty International
12-1-2015

09:00 #  Farmleigh Clinical Leads meeting



Time Location Function

13:00 Z | | keep free

14:30 # HH Meet Siobhan O'Halloran & Team
13-1-2015 |

08:00 7. FG HQ FG Communications meeting

10:00 7 HH Meet CEO & Chair VHI

11:30 # HH Meeting with Tony Holohan & team

14:00 7 Dublin - Davenport Special meeting of FG Parliamentary

Party

20:00 # Ministers Room - HH Strategy Meeting
14-1-2015

08:00 7 FGHQ FG National Election Committee

09:30 #  Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting

10:15 # Council Chamber Government Meeting

12:30 # HSE Offices 63/64  ED Taskforce
Adelaide Road,

14:00 # Croke Park Launch of GAA Healthy Clubs Initiative -

Media

15:00 & Keep Free

16:15 Z  Dail Topical Issues - -

16:33 7 Dail Chamber Leaders Questions

16:54 Z  Dail Chamber Order of Business

17:30 2 Minister's Room - LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian

18:15 # Minister's Room - LH Post Cabinet Team

19:30 # Dail Chamber Private Members Business

15-1-2015

08:30 ¢ Trinity College - Photo Shoot Irish Heart Foundation
Main Entrance

09:00 # Room 942 MinMAC

11:15 # Minister's Room - LH Meeting with Iain Smith

12:00 ¢ LH Keep Free

12:30 7 Committee Room -  Meeting of JCHC to discuss Hospital
LH 2000 Overcrowding

13:45 7 LH Keep Free



Time

Location

Funciion

14:30 2

18:00 7
21:00 7
21:30 7
16-1-2015
18:00 7
19-1-2015
09:00 4
10:00 7
11:00

%

k3

12:30
14:30
16:30
17:30
20-1-2015
09:30
10:15
13:30
14:00

%

%

S

L:Q;-

%

%

%

%

15:00
15:45
16:45 7

S

20:00 7

21-1-2015
08:30 4
09:30 7

Minister's Room - LH Briefing with Dept Officials & HSE re

LH
RTF. Studios
RTE

HH

HH

Sycamore Room
Room 741 -LH

Sycamore Room

Sycamore Room

Council Chamber

Under 6 GP Contract
Keep Diary Free
Travel to Prime Time

Prime Time
Special Briefing

Meet with Medical Council Chair & CEO
Meet with Health Research Board

Meeting with Academic Partners of the
Hospital Groups

Fine Gael HQ

Cabinet Committee on Social Policy

Pre Briefing with HSE and DoH Officials
Cabinet Committee on Heaith

Pre Government Meeting

Government Meeting

Minister's Room - LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian

Minister's Office -
LH

Oral PQ Briefing

Minister's Rom - LH Post Cabinet - Team

LH

Seanad

The Draiocht
Theatre,
Blanchardstown
Shopping Centre,
Blanchardstown.

Council Chamber
Dail Chamber

Keep Free

Seanad Statements on HSE National
Service Plan

Coolmine Therapeutic Centre Graduation

Government Meeting

Oral PQs



Time Location Function
12:00 7 Dail Leaders Questions
13:00 7 Keep free
15:00 ¢ Carolan Room, Launch of National Community First
National Concert Responder Network (CFR Ireland) - Open
Hall, Earlsfort to Media
Terrace
17:00 # FG Room - LH PP Meeting
20:00 # Minister's Office -  Meeting with Mr Ted McNamara (Patrick
LH O'Donovan}
21:30 # Minsiter's Office LH Meeting with Jerry Buttimer, Regina
Doherty & Liam Twomey
22-1-2015
09:00 # Minister's Room LH Meet with The Alzheimer Society of
. Ireland
10:00 # Room 741 - LH Commissioner Vytenis Andriukaitis
11:00 # Minister's Room LH Meet with Wicklow Hospice delegation
11:45 7 Keep free
12:30 # Main Entrance, RDS EU HOM lunch hosted by Danish
Ambassador Carsten Sondergaardon
15:00 # Minister's Room - LHMeet with CEO & Chair of Dublin
Midlands Hospital Groups =~
18:00 7 LH Keep Diary Free
23-1-2015
09:15 7 Arrive RTE
10:00 7 Interview with Sean O'Rourke for Radio 1
24-1-2015
11:00 # Convention Centre, Faculty of Pain / College of Anaesthetists
m of Ireland's Annual Scientific meeting
(Minister to speak at 11.20)
26-1-2015
09:00 Z HH Meet CEO & Chair Dublin East Hospital
Group
10:00 7 HH - Ministers Room Meet with Chair & CEO UL Hospitals
Group (Midwest)
11:00 # HH - Ministers Room Meet Chair & CEO Dublin North East

Hospital Group



Time

Location

Function

14:15 =
15:40 &
16:00 v
27-1-2015
09:30 7
10:15 7
13:30 #
14:15 7
15:15 #
16:35 7
18:30 4
19:00 &
-All Day- <
28-1-2015
09:00 &
10:00 4
11:30 -
12:30 &
13:30 7
16:00 7z
17:00 =4
17:30 Z
19:30 #

HH - gmﬂmmanl Room

HSE - Dr Steevens

DGs O-.m.aa. Dr

Steevens Hospital

Sycamore Room

Council Chamber

Min Room - LH
Min Room - LH
Dail

Dail

Dail

1st Floor, Bang

Restaurant, 11
Merrion Row

HH - Minister's
Office

HH - Minister's
Room

HH - Minister's
Room
HH - Minister's
Room

Sycamore Room -

Government
Buildings

Dept. of an Taoiseach

FG Room - LH

Minister's Office LH

Meet Chair & CEO South/South West
Hospital Group

Meeting with Tony O'Brien and Pat Nash

Meeting with Mr Kivlehan, Mr Rowlette
and Teny O'Brien

Pre Government Meeting
Government Meeting

Post Cabinet JIm and Brian
Post Cabinet Team ‘
Leaders Questions

Order of Business

Topical Issues

Dinner with National Oversight
Committee on the Health Repayment
Scheme

HSE PAR Due for publications

Briefing with HIQA Re: Portlacise Report

Meet with Dympna Kavanagh, Chief
Dental Officer

Meet with Chair & CEO HPRA
Meeting with Ann Fitzgerald

Keep Free
Meeting with An Taoiseach

Operation Transformation
PP Meeting

Meeting with Staff Reps from Regional
Orthopaedic Hospital Croom (Patrick
O'Donovan 1D}



Time

{ ocation Function

20:30 7
29-1-2015
08:30 7
11:30 4
13:00 4
14:10 &
14:30 4
19:30 =4
22:00 4
30-1-2015
09:45 &
10:00 F
11:00 4
15:30 7
19:00 &
February
2-2-2015
08:30 7
10:00 2
11:00 7
12:00 =

Minister's Office Meeting with Frank Feighin
Leinster House

Boardroom, HSE Meeting with Minister Lynch and HSE

Offices, 63-64 Directorate
‘Adelaide Road,

Dublin2,

4/5 Lincoln Place, D2 Meet ICGP
LH Keep F'ree

Minister's Room - LH Briefing with Officials

Room 741 Leinster  Meeting with Nursing & Midwifery Board
House

Travel to Limerick

Steamboat Quay, Clarion Hotel
Limerick

Travel to Limerick Radio
Dock Road, Limerick Limerick Live 95 Radio Interview

University Hospital  Visit to University Hospital Limerick with
Limerick Minister Noonan

Keep Diary Free
South Court Hotel  Clir Meeting

NCCP Offices, King's Launch of the National Cancer Control
Inns House, 200 Programme (NCCP)'s "Report on the

- Parnell Street, Dublin Implementation of A Strategy for Cancer

1 Control in Ireland 2006" & Launch the
first NCCP Breast Cancer Guidelines -
media invited

HH Meet with Anti-D Hepatitis C Working
Group

HH Meet with Chair & CEO of West/North
West Hospital Group

Keep diary free



Time Location Function
14:00 # Board Room - _u_. ED Taskforce Zo&mw
Steevens Hospital
3-2-2015
08:00 7 FG HQ - Mount FG Communications Committee
Street
09:30 # Sycamore Room - Pre Government Meeting
Government
Buildings
10:15 7 Council Chamber Government Meeting
13:30 # Min Reom LH Post Cabinet JIm and Brian
14:15 # MiIn Room - LH Post Cabinet Team
15:15 Z  Dail Leaders Questions
16:30 Z  Dail Plinth Doorstep
16:35 < Dail Order of Business
17:00 # Phone/Kildare Street George Hook Newstalk
17:30 & Travel to RTE
18:00 Z  Donnybrook RTE Six One
4-2-2015
08:30 # TIrish Haemophilia  Launch of new "Severe Bleeding Disorder
Society’s Office, First Card" for patients in Ireland with
Floor, Cathedral Haemophilia and accept presentation of
Court, New Street, D the National Haemophilia Council's
8 Annual Report
10:00 < HH Meet with Sr Consilio Fitzgerald re
Addiction Related Services
11:00 7 HH Meet with Dr. Mary Wingfield
12:00 & keep free
14:15 # Minister's Room - LH Lorcan Fullam DG EU Division
D/Taoiseach
15:30 7  Minister's Room - LH Meet Chair & CEO HIQA
17:00 7 FG Room - LH PP Meeling
19:30 #  Minister's Office - Meeting with Prof Hourihane to discuss
LH anaphylaxis and associated regulatory
issues
20:00 # Minister's Office LH Meeting with delegation from Donegal

Re: Rare Diseases (Joe McHugh)



Location Function

5-2-2015
10:30
13:00

16:40
18:00
6-2-2015
08:30

10:00

12:45

7-2-2015
16:135

g8-2-2015
17:00
Nenmm

22:00

9-2-2015
19:30
-All Day-
10-2-2015
08:00

11-2-2015

2

4

Minister's Office LH Meeting with Pat Hanafin - Ambulance

(Brendan Griffin)
LH2000 Sub-Committee - Revised Estimates
- OQur Lady's Sod Turning for Hybrid Cardiac
Children's Hospital, Catheterisation Lab
Crumliln
Dail | Topical [ssues

Keep Diary Free

Console House, 68  Visit to Console Office - Navan Road
Ardpatrick Road, Off

Navan Road, Dublin

7.

D4iil Chamber Protection of Life in Pregnancy
" (Amendment) (Fatal Foetal
Abnormalities) Bill 2013

Beacon Hospital, Launch of the UCD/Beacon Hospital
Sandyford, D18 Academy

Castleknock Hotel & Irish Haemophilia Society Conference
Country Club

Dublin Airport T2  Flight KL/YB3GKC

Schipol Airport - Flight KL.2375
Amsterdam

15 Rue du Fossé des Check in Hotel D
13, 67000 Strasbourg, _
France

TBC - Strasbourg  Dinner with Brian Hayes
Strasbourg Ministerial EP Plenary

TBC - European Teleconference with Brian Hayes
Parliament



Time Location Function

18:35 #  Strasbourg Airport  Flight K1.2374

20:30 #  Schipol Airport - Flight KL3161
Amsterdam
12-2-2015
09:30 7 LH - Minister's Room Meet with DoH & HSE Officials ahead of
JCHC
10:15 # LH2000 - Committee Joint Committee on Health & Children
Room 2
13:30 Z LH Keep Diary Free
15:00 ¢ LH Meet with Chair & CEO Children's
Hospital Group
18:00 7 Keep Diary Free
15-2-2015
11:15 & Travel to Newstalk
12:00 # Digges Lane Shane Coleman Show - Newstalk
16-2-2015
09:30 # 10th Floor Hospital Managers meeting
Conference Room
HH
13:00 7 Keep free c )
14:00 # Plinth, Leinster Doorstep on Sunbeds
House
14:15 Z LH Meet with Competition & Consumer
Protection Commision
- 15:00 # Minister's Room - LH Meeting with Caoimhe Haughey
20:45 4 Travel
21:30 7 RTE Claire Byrne show
17-2-2015
09:30 7 Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting
10:15 7 Council Chamber  Government Meeting
14:00 # Minister's Room - LH Post Cabinet - Tcam
14:50 7  Seanad Commencement Matters
15:15 7 Dail Leaders Questions



Time Location Function
15:45 # Room 716 - LH Meeting with Minister Fitzgerald -
Alcohol Bill
18-2-2015
09:00 7 HH Photocall with National Ambulance
Service (following presentation of
certicificate of international recognition
for NAS)
09:30 ¢ HH Meet with College of Anaesthetists of
Ireland
10:15 7 HH Meet Fiona McDaid, CNM3, Naas
General
12:00 7 HH Meet with GAA
14:30 7 Keep Free
14:50 7  Dail Topical Issue
15:30 7 TFine Gael PP Room - Fine Gael Internal Health Commt Meeting
LH
17:00 7 Dail PP Meeting
19:30 # Minister's Office Meeting with Minister Ann Phelan Re:
Leinster House Late *™ . .
T ey
20:00 7 Minister's Office -  Meeting with Senator Michael Mullins
.Leinster House
20:30 # Drogheda Hospital Meeting with Helen McEntee & Minister
English
19-2-2015
09:00 7 Room 942 - HH MinMAC
11:15 # Royal College of Faculty of Nursing and Midwifery
Surgeons, 123 St. Conference
Stephen’s Green
12:00 < Dail Leaders Questions
12:21 #  Dail Order of Business
13:00 # Minister's Room - LH Mecting with Eugene Lennon and Fergal
Goodman
14:00 7 Project Office, St View Concept Design for New Children's

James's Hospital -
Location facing
Rialto GGate entrance

Hospital



j_.:m - Location Function
18:00 4 B Keep Diary Free o
-All Day- # HSE PAR due for publication
21-2-2015
10:00 Z Pontoon Road, Visit Mayo General Hospital
Castlebar
14:30 # Main Theatre Health Session: Building a Health Service
_ we can be proud of.
16:45 # Ruby Room Mayo  Mental Health Session: Minding your
Convention Centre  Mental Health
19:30 # Main Theatre Mayo Taoiseach's Address
Convention Centre
23-2-2015
10:00 7 Buswells Hotel, Press Launch of Lollipop Day
Molesworth Street
11:30 # HH Meet Irish Osteoporosis Society
12:15 ¢ HH Meet with Irish Motor Neurone Disease .
Association
13:30 & keep free
15:00 ¢ Sycamore Room Cabinet Committee on Social Policy
17:00 # LH Phone Call - = =
17:15 7 LH Pre Briefing with HSE and DoH Officials
18:30 # Sycamore Room Cabinet Committee on Health
24-2-2015
08:00 # Dun's Library, RCPI, Heartbeat Trust Breakfast meeting
Kildare Street
09:30 # Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting
10:15 # Council Chamber Government Meeting
13:30 # LH - Min Room Post Cabinet Jim & Brian
14:00 # Minister's Room LH Oral PQ Briefing
15:15 # LH - Min Room Post Cabinet Team
16:35 Z  Dail Order of Business
17:05 #  Dail Topical Issues
18:00 7 Keep free



Time Location Function
25-2-2015
07:30 7 Morning Ireland/Newstalk
09:30 # D4il Chamber Oral PQs
11:00 7 Seanad Commencement Matters
11:15 # LH Meet with Voluntary Healthcare Forum
12:00 Z  Dail Leaders Questions
13:00 # National Maternity Open new Neonatal Unit in National
Hospital, Main Maternity Hospital
Reception, Holles
Street
15:00 7 Keep Free
16:00 # Sycamore Room - Meeting with An Taoiseach
Government
Buildings
17:00 7 Seanad PMB
19:30 # Minister's Office LH Meeting with Peter Fitzpatrick
20:00 & Keep Diary Free
26-2-2015
08:30 # Dr Steevens Hospital Meeting with Minister Lynch and HSE
Directorate - -~
11:30 # Spencer Hotel, Excise Irish Heart Foundation wwq%oac.a
Walk, IFSC, D1
13:30 # Minister's Office LH Meeting with the Irish Hospice
Foundation
14:15 ¢ LH Keep Free
16:40 Z Dail Topical Issues
17:10 Z Trinity College Lecture 'Challenges facing the Health
School of Nursing & Services in Ireland’
Midwifery, 24
D'Olier Street (old
Gas Company)
18:00 7 Keep Diary Free
27-2-2015
10:00 Z  Mater Private Open New ED at Mater Private
Hospital, Eccles

Street, Dublin 7



l.ocation Function

28-2-2015

09:45

12:00

March
2-3-2015
10:00

10:45
11:45
13:00
14:15

15:15
16:00

3-3-2015
08:00
09:30
10:15
13:30
14:15
15:15
16:35
17:05

4-3-2015
08:00

&

%

%

%

by

G

%

0% 0% % 0% % %

S

Visit ED in Mater Public

InterContinental Institute of Director's of Ireland Spring
Hotel (formerly Four Lunch
Seasons Hotel), D4

Freeman Aunditorium Address Cardiovascular Conference
in the Mc Givney

Wing. Mater Hospital

Leopardstown Irish Hospice Foundation Race Day -

Racecourse Guest of Honour

HH Meet with NilaKanthi Ford, India
Business Association

HH Meet with UPC re Hospitals WiFi

HH Meet Chronic Pain Ireland
Keep free

HH Meet Irish Society of Chartered
Physiotherapists

HH Meeting with Prof Denal-O'Shea - -

5th Floor, Ashford Visit SDU

House, Tara Street

FG HQ, Mount Street FG Policy and Communications Comittee
Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting

Council Chamber Government Meeting

Min Room LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian
Min Room - LH Post Cabinet Team

Dail Leaders Questions

Dail Order of Business

Dail . Topical Issues

Mount St FG NSC



Time Location Function

10:30 2 Henry East Theatre, Launch National Hygiene Partnership's
_ AVIVA Stadium 20th Anniversary
11:30 #? Rotunda Hospital,  Photocall for Lifetime Community Rating
Parnell Square,
Dublin 1
12:00 # Rotunda Hospital,  Meeting with Master & Chair of Board of
Parnell Square, Rotunda
Dublin 1
14:00 7 keep free
15:00 # Department of Public Meeting with Minister Brendan Howlin
Exp & Reform
17:00 Z FG Room =LH PP Meeting
19:30 # Minister's Office LH Meeting with Helen McEntee & Cardiac
First Responder
20:00 # Minsiter's Office Waterford Hospice Meeting
Leinster House
5-3-2015
09:30 Z LH . Meet with Prof. Catherine Comiskey,
National Advisory Committee on Drugs &
Alcohol (NACDA)
11:00 ¢ LH Meet Dr Michael Barry
12:00 #  Dail Leaders Questions
12:25 Z  Dail Order of Business
13:00 Z LH Keep Free
14:00 Z Room 7.41 LH Briefing on Tallaght redesign programme
- (Room 7.41 LH reserved)
15:15 7 Room 7.41 LH Meet with ICTU - (Room 7.41 LH
reserved)
16:40 Z  Dail Topical Issues
18:00 7 Keep Diary Free
7-3-2015
19:30 < Shelbourne IMO Event
9-3-2015
09:30 # HH - 6th Floor Meet with HSE and Healthcare Pricing

Conference Room Office (HPO)
(6.57)



Time Location Function
10:30 7 HH Rare Disease Group
11:30 7 HH Meet Social Justice Ireland
12:30 7 keep free
14:00 # HH - Minister's Meeting with Irish Haemochromotosis
Room Association
10-3-2015
09:30 7  Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting
10:15 ¢  Council Chamber Government Meeting
14:30 # Plinth Doorstep
15:15 #  Dail Leaders Questions
15:30 # Min Room - LH Post Cabinet Team
16:45 # Seanad Seanad Statements on Ambulance Service
in Dublin
- 18:00 z Keep Diary Free
19:10 7 Dail 34th Amendment of the Constitution
(Marriage Equality) Bill 2014
19:50 ¢ Dail Misuse of Drugs (Amendment) Bill 2015
All Stages
11-3-2015 ; - _
10:45 7 LH - Minister's Room Meeting with Centric Health
12:15 7  Seanad Misuse of Drugs (Amendment) Bill 2015
All Stages
13:30 4 keep free
14:00 # LH - Minister's Room Meet with Leisha Daly, Irish
Pharmaceutical Healthcare Association
(IPHA). Minister Lynch to also attend
15:15 # LH - Minister's Room Verbal Briefing with Eamon Hickey DFA
16:00 7 m%n».-:.:.m Room - Meeting with An Taoiseach
Government
Buildings
17:00 # FG Room - LH PP Mecting
19:30 # Minister's Office LH Meeting with Aine Collins TD & Joe
Browne from the Build4Life
20:15 # Minister's Office LH Meeting with Anthony Lawlor RE:

Hospital Pharmacy



Time Location Function
21:30 Z Mexican Dinner
Ambassadors
residence - 22
Highfield Road,
Rathgar , D6.
12-3-2015
09:00 # HH - Room 942 MinMAC
11:30 # Ministers Room LH Fergal Goodman
12:00 # LH - Minister's Room Meeting CEO & Chair FSAI
13:00 7 LH Keep Free
14:00 # HSE Offices, 63/64  ED Meeting
Adelaide Road,
Dublin 2
16:40 # Dail Topical Issues
14-3-2015
05:40 #  Dublin Airport Dublin to Frankfurt LH983
13:35 # Frankfurt, Germany Frankfurt to Mexico City LH498
15-3-2015
-All Day- < Mexico St Patricks Day Duties
16-3-2015 - )
19:00 Z Museo Soumaya Global Greening Event
17-3-2015
11:00 #  Zapata Metro Renaming as Metro San Patricio
Station. Mexico City
13:30 #  Ambassador's St Patricks Day Reception
Residence, Mexico
18:00 7 Mexican Pariliament Global Greening Event
20:00 Z  Angel de la Global Greening Event
Independencia
18-3-2015
10:00 7 Montes Urales No Visit to Biomedica de Referencia (tbc)
780, Lomas de
Chapultepec
11:00 #  Ambassador's Digital Skill Academy Event

Residence



Time

Location

Function

 13:30

15:00

19-3-2015

08:30

11:00

112:00

14:00

20:30

20-3-2015
-All Day-
21-3-2015

20:50

22-3-2015

16:05

23-3-2015

2

'

&

2

b

v

ProMéxico, Camino a Meeting with Ambassador Francisco

Santa Teresa # 1679,
Col. Jardines del
Pedregal

Secretaria de
Desarrollo Social,
Av.Paseo de la
Reforma 116, Col.
Juarez

Ambassador's
Residence

Secretaria de
Relaciones
Exteriores, Ave.
Judarez #20, Col.
Centro

Secretaria de Salud,
Lieja No. 7, Col.
Juirez

Secretaria de Salud
de la Ciudad de
Mexico, Calle
Altadena No. 23,

1er.piso, Col. Napoles

Teatro de la Ciudad
Esperanza Iris
Donceles 36, Centro
Histérico

Mexico

Benito Juarez

International Airport

(Mexico City)

Frankfurt
International

Gonzalez, Director General, ProMéxico

Meeting Mrs Rosario Robles Berlanga,
Secretary for Social Development (date &
time tbc)

Breakfast with Dra.Maureen Birmingham,
WHO

Meeting withJosé Antonio Meade
Kuribrena, Secretary for Foreigh Affairs

Meeting Dr Mercedes Juan Lopez,
Secretary for Health and Dr Pablo Kuri
Morales, Sub-Secretary for Prevention
and Health Promotion

Meeting/Lunch hosted by Dr José
Armando Ahued Ortega, Minister for
Health forthe City-of Mexico(ibc) - - -

Concert by the Gloaming

St Patricks Day Duties

Mexico to Frankfurt LH 499

Frankfurt to Dublin LH980



Time Location Function
10:00 Z HH Meet Federation of Opticians (FODQ)
11:30 ¢ HH Meet with Catering Management
Association of Ireland
12:15 7 Travel to mansion house and get brief on
stories of the day
12:30 7 (Oak Room, Mansion Launch of Organ Donor Awareness Week
House .
14:00 < D4 Visit to St Vincent's University Hospital
24-3-2015
09:30 # Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting
10:15 Z  Dail Government Meeting
13:30 # Min Room - LH Post Cabinet Jim & Brian
14:15 # Min Room LH Post Cabinet Team
15:15 Z  Dail Leaders Question
15:36 7 Dail Chamber " Taoiseachs Questions (Rota)
17:30 # LH - Minister's Room Meet with Greg Dempsey
19:00 z Keep free
25-3-2015
10:00 7  Newstalk Pat Kenny~ T T T
11:30 ¢ LH Meet with College of Psychiatrists of
Ireland
12:30 7 keep free
14:30 & Topical Issue
15:15 # Minister's Room LH Meet with Tony Mc Loughlin
16:00 #  Sycamore Room - Meeting with An Taoiseach
Government
Buildings
17:00 # FG Room - LH PP Meeting
18:00 # Conference Room Meeting Council of Local Reps Exec
beside the with Minister Simon Coveney
Parliamentary Party
Room
19:00 Z TBC FG Sub Committee Workshop with

26-3-2015

Minister Coveney



H__.:m Location Function
08:30 # Dr Steevens Hospital Meeting with Minister Lynch and HSE
Directorate
11:00 #Z  RCPI, Kildare Street Open SIPTU Seminar - Media present for
Minister's speech
12:30 ¢  Croke Park Irish Heart Foundation Annual Stroke
Conference Centre  Conference - Time TBC
13:00 7 LH Keep Free
14:00 Z AV Room LH Meet with Minister Lynch and Clinical
Advisory Group on Medical Cards
17:00 7 Minister's Room LH TBM - Controlled Drugs Officials
18:00 # Main Auditorium, HPRA Conference Reception - Media
Dublin Castle Event
Conference Centre
27-3-2015
07:30 4 Travel
08:00 # New studio building, Ireland AM
TV3, Ballymount
(behind original
building)
08:30 7 Travel
12:00 7 Travel to Wexford - - -~ - -
14:00 7 Wexford General Hospital
19:00 # Talbot Hotel, Meeting with Clirs
Wexford
30-3-2015
08:00 Z Keep Diary Free
10:30 < HH Meet with John Church, CEO Arthritis
Ireland
11:20 # Ministers Room HH Interview prep with Nick
11:30 ¢ HH Interview with Susan Mitchell
12:30 # HH Keep Free
14:30 # Sycamore Room Cabinet Committee on Social Policy
16:30 7 LH Room 741 Pre Briefing with HSE and DoH Officials
17:30 #  Sycamore Room Cabinet Committee on Health

31-3-2015



B -...”_..am Location Function
09:30 7  Sycamore Room Pre Government Meeting
10:15 # Council Chamber  Government Meeting
13:30 # Min Room - LH Post Cabinet Jim and Brian
14:50 7 Seanad Commencement Debates
15:15 7 Dail Leaders Questions
15:45 #  Min Room LH Post Cabinet Team
16:35 Z  Dail Order of Business
19:00 # US Ambassador's Dinner with Kevin O'Malley, US
Residence, Phoenix Ambassador

April

June

July

Park



